r L . . Re-
S.t art ate # Event Buy-in |Clock| Chips |Levels
Time | Reg entry

Sunday, December 9, 2018

) . Grand Prix Germany - Online - Day €200+20
21:00 00:15 |1 1A ($232+23) 15 100,000
Monday, December 10, 2018

) ] Grand Prix Germany - Online - Day [€200+20
21:00 00:15 |1 1B ($232+423) 15 100,000
Tuesday, December 11, 2018

) ] Grand Prix Germany - Online - Day |€200+20
21:00 00:15 |1 1c ($232+23) 15 100,000
Wednesday, December 12, 2018

) . Grand Prix Germany - Online - Day |€200+20
21:00 00:15 |1 1D ($232423) 15 100,000
Thursday, December 13, 2018

] Turbo Satellite: 15 x Grand Prix Day
11:00 1A Seats GTD €35+5 ($41+6) | 15 5,000

) ) , ) €200+20
13:00 18:30 |1 |Grand Prix Germany - Day 1A ($232+23) 30 100,000/18

) Turbo Satellite: 15 x Grand Prix Day
15:00 1B Seats GTD €35+5 ($41+6) |15 5,000

) . , ) €200+20
18:00 00:45 |1 | Grand Prix Germany - Day 1B ($232+23) 30 100,000/18
Friday, December 14, 2018

] Turbo Satellite: 15 x Grand Prix Day
11:00 1C Seats GTD €35+5 ($41+6) | 15 5,000

) ) , ) €200+20
13:00 18:30 |1 |Grand Prix Germany - Day 1C ($232+23) 30 100,000

) Turbo Satellite: 15 x Grand Prix Day
15:00 1D Seats GTD €35+5 ($41+6) |15 5,000

) . , ) €200+20
18:00 00:45 |1 |Grand Prix Germany - Day 1D ($232+23) 30 100,000
Saturday, December 15, 2018

] Turbo Satellite: 15 x Grand Prix Day
10:00 - {E Seats GTD €35+5 ($41+6) | 15 5,000

) ) , ) €200+20
12:00 17:30 |1 |Grand Prix Germany - Day 1E ($232+23) 30 100,000

) ) , ) €200+20
18:00 23:30 |1 |Grand Prix Germany - Day 1F ($232+23) 30 100,000

) . , ) €200+20
22:00 00:15 |1 |Grand Prix Germany - Day 1G ($232+23) 12 100,000
Sunday, December 16, 2018
10:00 12:15 |1 |Grand Prix Germany - Day 1H €200+20 12 100,000

($232+23)




r
S.t art | Late # Event
Time | Reg
14:30 3 1 | Grand Prix Germany - Day 2
21:00 00:15 |2 |Grand Prix Gala - Online - Day 1A

Monday, December 17, 2018
13:00 - 1 |Grand Prix Germany Final Day
Sunday, December 23, 2018

21:00 00:15 |2 Grand Prix Gala - Online - Day 1B

Wednesday, December 26, 2018

Satellite: 20 x Grand Prix Gala Day

15:00 1A Seats GTD

18:00 00:45 |2 |Grand Prix Gala - Day 1A

Thursday, December 27, 2018

Satellite: 20 x Grand Prix Gala Day

15:00 |- 1B Seats GTD

18:00 00:45 |2 Grand Prix Gala - Day 1B

Friday, December 28, 2018
Satellite: 20 x Grand Prix Gala Day

10:00 1C Seats GTD

12:00 17:30 |2 |Grand Prix Gala - Day 1C

16:00 i Satellite: 20 x Grand Prix Gala Day
1D Seats GTD

18:00 00:45 |2 Grand Prix Gala - Day 1D

Saturday, December 29, 2018
Satellite: 20 x Grand Prix Gala Day

10:00 1E Seats GTD

12:00 17:30 |2 |Grand Prix Gala - Day 1E
18:00 23:30 |2 |Grand Prix Gala - Day 1F
22:00 00:15 |2 |Grand Prix Gala - Day 1G

Sunday, December 30, 2018

10:00 12:15 |2 |Grand Prix Gala - Day 1H

14:30 - 2 |Grand Prix Gala - Day 2
Monday, December 31, 2018
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